
COL SATSANGI’S KIRAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi – 110 074 

CBSE – BOARD EXAMINATION  DATE SHEET – 2016 
Date Day Class  Sub Code Subject Teacher Responsible 

01-03-2016 Tuesday XII 301 ENGLISH CORE  PAL, NCJ, SSM, Mr ANS, HMJ, 

02-03-2016 Wednesday X 086 SCIENCE JPU, PK, M Ali 

03-03-2016 Thursday XII 054 BUSINESS STUDIES  SSM, CS 

05-03-2016 Saturday XII 042 PHYSICS AKS, ASK, HMJ 

08-03-2016 Tuesday XII 027 HISTORY DCS, CS 

X 002 HINDI PK, LS, M Ali 

09-03-2016 Wednesday XII 043 CHEMISTRY SKT, ASK, RK, SDS 

10-03-2016 Thursday X 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE SKP, SS, M Ali 

14-03-2016 Monday XII 041 MATHEMATICS YVS, CS 

15-03-2016 Tuesday X 101 ENGLISH MNP, RBS, M Ali 

17-03-2016 Thursday XII 055 ACCOUNTANCY RKS, CS 

18-03-2016 Friday XII 028 POLITICAL SCIENCE NCJ, HMJ 

19-03-2016 Saturday X 041 MATHEMATICS AK, CS, M Ali 

21-03-2016 Monday XII 044 BIOLOGY DR ANS, HMJ 

26-03-2016 Saturday XII 065 INFORMATICS 

PRAC. 

AR, CS 

28-03-2016 Monday XII 048 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

ANS, RPD, RK, CS 

29-03-2016 Tuesday XII 049 PAINTING RKO, CS 

31-03-2016 Thursday XII 030 ECONOMICS SS, R.PD 

02-04-2016 Saturday XII 037 PSYCHOLOGY SDS, ANS, NCJ 

04-04-2016 Monday XII 039 SOCIOLOGY DCS, HMJ 

SCHOOL BASED BOARD EXAMINATION DATE SHEET – 2016  (CLASS – IX & X) 
(Tentative, subject to CBSE Circular with regard to the conduct of School Based SA-II) 

CLASS – X  CLASS – IX  

Dates Days Subjects Responsibility Dates Days Subjects Responsibility 

05-03-2016 Saturday Maths AK, NK 04-03-2016 Friday English  RBS 

09-03-2016 Wednesday Science RKT, JPU 10-03-2016 Thursday Maths  NK 

12-03-2016 Saturday Hindi PK, LS 14-03-2016 Monday Science RKT, JPU 

16-03-2016 Wednesday S.St.  SNK, SKP, SS 17-03-2016 Thursday Hindi PK, LS 

21-03-2016 Monday English MNP, RBS 22-03-2016 Tuesday S.St.  SNK, SKP 

Note:  1. Coordinators to depute one lady teacher on duty at examination centre regularly. 

 

 

VICE PRINCIPAL     VICE PRINCIPAL            PRINCIPAL 
Copy to:     1.   The Transport incharge  :  For bus arrangement 

2. The Mess Manager  :  For lunch arrangement at 2.30PM on given dates 
3. The wardens  :  For providing actual no. of students well in time. 


